NNG12412656E                            Interested Parties List                One-on-One Meeting


	Company
	Name
	Phone Number
	Email Address
	Web Address

	Costello Construction
	Brian Shumate
	410-740-9500
	bshumate@costelloconstruction.com
	www.costelloconstruction.com

	Grunley
	Douglas Cruce
	240-399-2000
	dougcruce@grunley.com
	www.grunley.com

	GovCon Group
	Glenn Heard
	757-452-3107
	glenn@heardconcrete.com
	www.heardconcrete.com

	Whiting-Turner
	Dennis Hunter
	410-337-5828
	dennis.hunter@whiting-turner.com
	www.whiting-turning.com

	Nielsen Inspection
	Paul Nielsen
	432-366-1200
	p.nielsen@nielseninspection.com
	www.nielseninspection.com

	Crestron
	Gregory Fechner
	866-537-6298
	gfechner@crestron.com
	www.crestron.com

	Satterfield & Pontikes
	Eric Churchill
	512-879-5200
	klivingston@satpon.com
	www.satpon.com

	Clark Construction
	Catriona Winter
	301-272-6923
	catriona.cambellwinter@clarkconstruction.com
	www.clarkconstruction.com

	Warner Construction
	Scott Mekkelson
	301-696-0525
	Scott.mekkelson@rwwinc.com
	www.warner-construction.com

	Sauer, Inc.
	Keith Johnston
	757-597-7750
	kjohnston@sauer-inc.cim
	www.sauer-inc.com

	Manhattan
	Mike Parkinson
	703-204-1400
	mparkinson@manhattanconstruction.com
	www.manhattanconstruction.com

	Skanska
	Peter Jennings
	301-795-3115
	Peter.jennings@skanska.com
	www.skanska.com

	SIGAL Construction
	Andy Haung
	202-345-0341
	ahuang@sigal.com
	www.sigal.com

	John C. Grimberg
	James Graham
	301-881-5120
	jfritts@grimberg.com
	www.grimberg.com

	Forrester Construction
	David Goodenow
	240-880-3448
	dgoodenow@forresterconstruction.com
	www.forresterconstruction.com

	 MEB General Contractors  
	Mike Walls  
	757-487-5858
	mwalls@mebgc.com
	www.mebgc.com

	Robert B. Balter Co.
	Mike Knowles
	410-363-1555
	mknowles@balterco.com
	www.balterco.com


